
 

2023-24 Baseball Schedule 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE C-TEAM B-TEAM VARSITY 

Thurs Feb. 22 Sherwood Eagle Classic Albany   TBA 

Fri Feb. 23 Sherwood Eagle Classic Albany   TBA 

Sat Feb. 24 Sherwood Eagle Classic Albany   TBA 

Mon Feb. 26 Terrell HOME 4:00   

Thurs Feb. 29 Terrell Dawson 4:00   

Fri Mar. 1 SGA Damascus   4:00 

Tues Mar. 5 Westwood HOME   4:00 

Tues Mar. 5 Valwood Hahira 4:00   

Thurs Mar. 7 Brookstone Columbus   4:30 

Thurs Mar. 7 Valwood HOME 4:00   

Tues Mar. 12 Brookwood HOME  6:00 4:00 

Tues Mar. 12 Brookwood Thomasville 4:00   

Fri Mar. 15 Brookwood Thomasville  4:00 6:00 

Fri Mar. 15 Brookwood HOME 4:00   

Tues Mar. 19 Tiftarea Chula  4:00 6:00 

Tues Mar. 19 Tiftarea HOME 4:00   

Fri Mar. 22 Tiftarea HOME  6:00 4:00 

Fri Mar. 22 Tiftarea Chula 4:00   

Tues Mar. 26 Deerfield Albany  4:00 6:00 

Tues Mar. 26 Deerfield HOME 4:00   

Wed Mar. 27 Deerfield Albany 4:00   

Thurs Mar. 28 Marion HOME   4:30 

Fri Mar. 29 Deerfield HOME  6:00 4:00 

Fri Apr. 5 TBA TBA   TBA 

Sat Apr. 6 TBA TBA   TBA 

Tues Apr. 9 Terrell HOME  6:00 4:00 

Fri Apr. 12 Terrell Dawson  6:00 4:00 

Tues Apr. 16 Valwood Hahira  4:00 6:00 

Thurs Apr. 18 Marion Buena Vista   5:30 

Fri Apr. 19 Valwood HOME  6:00 4:00 

Mon. Apr. 22 SGA HOME   4:00 

Tues Apr. 23 FPD Macon   5:30 

Mon/Tues Apr. 29/30 1
st
 Round State TBA   TBA 

Fri/Sat May 3/4 2
nd

 Round State TBA   TBA 

Fri/Sat May 10/11 3
rd

 Round State TBA   TBA 



T/F/S May 16/17/18 State Championship TBA   TBA 

 


